O

IL-County of DuPage

Valerie Calvente

421 N. County Farm Road

Wheaton, IL 60187

United States

Phone:

Fax:

Email: valerie.calvente@dupageco.org

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)
Product

1 Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN)

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

Position Control Integration

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC)
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

New Hire Integration

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

E-Forms Subscription (EF)

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

Onboard Subscription (ON)

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

Integration - Location Ongoing

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 23207033
Created On: 3/13/2023
Valid Until:  4/15/2023

Inside Account Manager

Precilla Lin

290 Davidson Ave
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 888-591-3400

Fax:

Email: lllinoisGov@shi.com

Qty  Your Price Total
1 $38,253.12 $38,253.12
1 $3,445.92 $3,445.92
1 $7,164.07 $7,164.07
1 $1,722.96 $1,722.96
1 $37,577.72 $37,577.72
1 $26,304.98 $26,304.98
1 $3,445.92 $3,445.92



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 — 6/30/2024

Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN)
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

Position Control Integration
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC)
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

New Hire Integration
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

E-Forms Subscription (EF)
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

Onboard Subscription (ON)
NEOGOQV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

Integration - Location Ongoing
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 — 6/30/2025

Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN)
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

Position Control Integration
NEOGOQV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC)
NEOGOQV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A

$40,667.15

$3,663.40

$7,616.20

$1,831.69

$39,949.16

$27,965.01

$3,663.40

$43,238.15

$3,895.03

$8,097.69

$40,667.15

$3,663.40

$7,616.20

$1,831.69

$39,949.16

$27,965.01

$3,663.40

$43,238.15

$3,895.03

$8,097.69



Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

18 New Hire Integration 1 $1,947.49 $1,947.49
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

19 E-Forms Subscription (EF) 1 $42,474.71 $42,474.71
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

20 Onboard Subscription (ON) 1 $29,732.97 $29,732.97
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

21 Integration - Location Ongoing 1 $3,895.03 $3,895.03
NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A
Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions
Contract #: AR2488
Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 — 6/30/2026

Total $376,551.77

Additional Comments

Year 1: $117,914.69
Year 2: $125,356.01
Year 3: $133,281.07

Please note, if Emergency Connectivity Funds (ECF) will be used to pay for all or part of this quote, please let us know as we will
need to ensure compliance with the funding program.

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Thank you for choosing SHI International Corp! The pricing offered on this quote proposal is valid through the expiration date listed
above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address and applicable Contract
Number when submitting a Purchase Order. For any additional information including Hardware, Software and Services Contracts,
please contact an SHI Inside Sales Representative at (888) 744-4084. SHI International Corp. is 100% Minority Owned, Woman
Owned Business. TAX ID# 22-3009648; DUNS# 61-1429481; CCR# 61-243957G; CAGE 1HTFO

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under
that applicable line item.



