

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 23207033 Created On: 3/13/2023 Valid Until: 4/15/2023

IL-County of DuPage

Inside Account Manager

Valerie Calvente

421 N. County Farm Road Wheaton, IL 60187 United States Phone:

Fax:

Email: valerie.calvente@dupageco.org

Precilla Lin

290 Davidson Ave Somerset, NJ 08873 Phone: 888-591-3400

Fax:

Email: IllinoisGov@shi.com

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)

Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$38,253.12	\$38,253.12
Position Control Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$3,445.92	\$3,445.92
GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$7,164.07	\$7,164.07
New Hire Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$1,722.96	\$1,722.96
E-Forms Subscription (EF) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$37,577.72	\$37,577.72
Onboard Subscription (ON) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024	1	\$26,304.98	\$26,304.98
Integration - Location Ongoing	1	\$3,445.92	\$3,445.92

NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024

8	Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$40,667.15	\$40,667.15
9	Position Control Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$3,663.40	\$3,663.40
10	GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$7,616.20	\$7,616.20
11	New Hire Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$1,831.69	\$1,831.69
12	E-Forms Subscription (EF) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$39,949.16	\$39,949.16
13	Onboard Subscription (ON) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$27,965.01	\$27,965.01
14	Integration - Location Ongoing NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2024 – 6/30/2025	1	\$3,663.40	\$3,663.40
15	Insight Enterprise Subscription (IN) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INSIG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$43,238.15	\$43,238.15
16	Position Control Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-POSIT-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$3,895.03	\$3,895.03
17	GovernmentJobs.com Subscription (GJC) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-GOVER-A	1	\$8,097.69	\$8,097.69

Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488

Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

18	New Hire Integration NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-NEWHI-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$1,947.49	\$1,947.49
19	E-Forms Subscription (EF) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-EFORM-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$42,474.71	\$42,474.71
20	Onboard Subscription (ON) NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-ONBOA-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$29,732.97	\$29,732.97
21	Integration - Location Ongoing NEOGOV - Part#: NEOGO-INTEG-A Contract Name: NASPO Cloud Solutions Contract #: AR2488 Coverage Term: 7/1/2025 – 6/30/2026	1	\$3,895.03	\$3,895.03
			Total	\$376,551.77

Additional Comments

Year 1: \$117,914.69 Year 2: \$125,356.01 Year 3: \$133,281.07

Please note, if Emergency Connectivity Funds (ECF) will be used to pay for all or part of this quote, please let us know as we will need to ensure compliance with the funding program.

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Thank you for choosing SHI International Corp! The pricing offered on this quote proposal is valid through the expiration date listed above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address and applicable Contract Number when submitting a Purchase Order. For any additional information including Hardware, Software and Services Contracts, please contact an SHI Inside Sales Representative at (888) 744-4084. SHI International Corp. is 100% Minority Owned, Woman Owned Business. TAX ID# 22-3009648; DUNS# 61-1429481; CCR# 61-243957G; CAGE 1HTF0

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under that applicable line item.